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Toujours dans le but d’offrir a sa clientele des vins de gammes a prix
abordable, Les Fairmont du Quebec font bénéficier a leur clientéle leur

importation de vins privée en provenance des quatres coin du monde.

Se souciant toujours de la qualitée et du détail, Fairmont vous fera decou-
vrir des vins dont personne ne peut se procurer. Seul les Fairmont du
Quebec ont le privilege de pouvoir vous partager ses decouvertes, qui
sauront s’accommoder avec nos plats prepares avec passion par notre
Chef Edgar Trudeau-Ferrin et sa brigade culinaire

Always with the aim of offering its customers wines at aflordable
prices, Les Fairmont du Québec offers its customers the benefit of its

private wine import from the four corners of the world.

Always paying attention to quality and detail, Fairmont will in-
troduce you to wines that no one else can get hold of. The  Fair-
mont in Quebec has the privilege of being able to share with you its
discoveries, which will go well with our dishes prepared with passion

by our Chel Edgar Trudea-Ferrin and his culinary brigade

Werirmond

HOTELS & RESORTS



CHAMPAGNES ET MOUSEUX AU VERRE/

50z BTL
CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES BY THE GLASS
Bodega Villa Conchi, Cava, Brut, ESP 18 75
Parellada, Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Chardonnay
Santa Margherita, Valdobbiadene 20 80
Prosecco Superior, IT Glera
Taittinger, Brut  FR 35 235
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut Champagne FR 19 249
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
Louis Roederer, Collection Brut FR 65 380
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier
VINS BLANCS AU VERRE / WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS 6oz 90z
'l‘qm l)gcl;ner, Traisental Dac, AUT A 18 27
Griiner Veltiner
Megalomaniac, VQA, Serie Heritage, CA A 18 26
Riesling
Geografico, Venessie, IT N 18 28
Pinot Grigio
Senorio de Rubios, Rias Baixas, ESP N 21 31
Albarino
Karl May, Rheinhessen 2021, ALL 20 31
Riesling
Touraine, Vincent Lacour, Sauvignon banc, FR n 22 34
Sauvignon Blanc
Chablis, Raoul Gautherin & Fils Signature, FR 35 33 A8
Chardonnay
Sancerre, Domaine Raflaitin-Planchon, FR A 34 A7
Sauvignon Blanc
) ; 6oz 9oz
VINS ROSES AU VERRE / ROSE WINES BY THE GLASS
Pelerin Rosé, FR 17 26
Grenache, Mourvédre
Coteaux Varois, Dom. Saint-Andrieu, [’Oratoire N 18 27
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle
Cote de Provence, Miraval, FR 28 38
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault
VINS ROUGES AU VERRE/ RED WINE BY THE GLASS 6oz 90z
Beaujolais Village, Velour de Coteaux Juliénas 17 26
Gamay
Geogralico Capofosso, Chianti Riserva IT 3 18 28
Sangiovese
Karl May, Rheinhessen, ALL 18 28
Pinot Noir
Tom Dockner, Zweigelt, AUT #% 19 29
Zweigelt
Megalomaniac, VQA, Série Heritage A\ 20 30
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Merlot
Castello Nipozzano, Chianti 2018, IT N 24 36
Sangiovese
Chorey-Les-Beaune, Dom. Maldant Pauvelot 2019 55, 30 45
Pinot Noir
Cotes-du-Rhone, Coudoulet de Beaucastel, FR 30 A5

Cinsault, Grenache, Mouvedre, Syrah




CHAMPAGNE

Krug Brut « Grande Cuvée », (375ml) 490
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial (375ml) 145
Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot Noir

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut 290
Chardonnay, Meunier, Pinot Noir

Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut Rosé¢ 350
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut 249
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Demi-Sec «Rich» 370
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut Rosé 350
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Gisele Devavry, Premier cru 210
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Taittinger Brut (375ml) 150
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Taittinger Brut 235
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Brut 1998 750
Chardonnay

Piper-Heidsieck « Rare » Brut 2002 750
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Comte Delavie Brut « Prestige » 450
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Louis Roederer, Collection Brut 380
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Louis Roederer, Vintage 2015 510
Pinot Noir

Louis Roederer, Blanc de Blanc 550
Chardonnay

Dom Perignon Brut 850
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Dom Pérignon, Brut Rosé¢ 2004 945
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Armand de Brignac, Gold Brut, Ace of Spades 900
Chardonnay, Pinot Noire, Meunier

Armand de Brignac, Gold Brut, Ace of Spades (1 500 ml) 1 800
Chardonnay, Pinot Noire, Meunier

Armand de Brignac, Gold Rose, Ace of Spades(1 500 ml) 2 500
Pinot Noir

MOUSSEUX/ SPARKLING WINES

Mionetto Treviso Prosecco IT 75
Glera

Bodega Villa Conchi, Cava, Brut, ESP 75
Macabeo, Parellada, Xarel-lo, Chardonnay

Piccini Venetian Dress Prosecco DOC, Extra Dry, IT 90
Glera

Domaine Chandon, Brut, USA 92
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Domaine Chandon, Brut Ros¢, USA 135
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Madame Butterfly, Winemaker’s Cut, Okanagan Valley CAN 211

Pinot Noir, Chardonay



VINS BLANCS/WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Cotes-du-Rhone, Gabriel Mellre, Saint-Frangois
Viognier, Grenache, Clairette

Cotes-du-Rhone, Famille Perrin, Nature
Grenache, Marsanne, Roussanne, Viognier
Cotes-du-Rhone, Chateau Saint Nabor #%
Chardonnay, Viognier

Perrin et Fils, FR

Rolle

Touraine, Vincent Lacour, Sauvignon banc s34
Sauvignon Blanc

La Clape, Chateau Rouquette-sur-mer, Cuvée Arpege
Bourboulenc, Roussanne

Pouilly Fuiss¢, Jean-Claude Boisset

Chardonnay

Chablis, Domaine Raoul Gautherin & Fils Signature  “*

Chardonnay

Chablis, Joseph Drouhin

Chardonnay

Sancerre, Domaine Raffaitin-Planchon

Sauvignon Blanc

ITALIE

Santa Margherita, Valdadige,
Pinot Grigio

Geografico, Venessie

Pinot Grigio

Terre Dei Buth, Treviso
Pinot Grigio

IGT Quercia Laboriosa, Terre Di Pietra, Verone
Garganega

IGT Inama Vulcaia Fumé Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon blanc

ETATS-UNIS
Three Thieves, Trinchero Family Estates, Californie
Pinot Grigio

Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Crest Grand LEstates

Chardonnay
Arrowflite, North Coast, Sonoma .
Chardonnay

Pedroncelli, Dry Creck Valley
Chardonnay

Navigator, Napa Valley
Chardonnay

Daou, Estate

Chardonnay

Treana Blend Paso Robles

Marsanne-\Viognier

CANADA

Megalomaniac, VQA, Serie Heritage

Riesling

Meldville, Niagara on the Lake, Lincoln Lakeshore,
Chardonnay

Cave Spring, Select Late Harvest Riesling 2017 (375ml)
Riesling

Q&A, RMV, par Jason Priestley, Okanagan Valley 2021

Roussanne, Marsanne, Viognier

89

80

99

105

139

144

149

140

90

80

87

118

279

80

90

110

118

125

135

98

105

270




VINS BLANCS/WHITE WINES
NOUVEAU MONDE

Tom Dockner, Traisental Dac, AUT 78
Griiner Veltiner h
Karl May, Rheinhessen, ALL 90
Riesling
Senorio de Rubios, Rias Baixas, ESP \ 90
Albarino
VINS ROSES /ROSE WINES
IGP Pays de Caux, Chartreuse de Murgéres, Pelerin Rosé FR 75
Grenache Noir, Mourvédre
Coteaux Varois, Domaine Saint-Andrieu, 1’Oratoire 78
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle )
Cote de Provence, Miraval, FR 110
Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault
IGP Vin de Pays des Cévennes, Jo¢ Chandellier FR \ 115
Carignan
Coteaux Varois, Domaine Saint-Andrieu, [’Oratoire (1 500 ml) 156
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle
Coteaux Varois, Domaine Saint-Andrieu, [’Oratoire (3 000 ml) 312
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Rolle
VINS ROUGES/RED WINES
FRANCE
Chateau Bellevue Favreau, Bordeaux Supérieur 75
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Cab-Franc, Merlot
Beaujolais Village, Velour de Coteaux Juliénas 75
Gamay
Cotes-du-Rhone, Famille Perrin, Nature 85
Syrah, Grenache
Cotes-du-Rhone, Saint-Nabor, Tradition Red 85
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre
Chateau Cailleteau Bergeron, Cotes de Bordeaux 85
Merlot, Cabernet sauvignon
Chateau Paul Mas , Clos des mures, Languedoc 85
Syrah, Grenache *
IGP Pays dOC, Ricardelle de Lautrec 90
Pinot Noir
Bourgogne, Domaine Maldant Pauvelot 2021 101
Pinot Noir
Crozes-Hermitage, M. Chapoutier, Les Meysonniers 120
Syrah
Cotes-du-Rhone, Coudoulet de Beaucastel 130
Cinsault, Grenache, Mourvédre, Syrah
Chorey-Les-Beaune, Domaine Maldant Pauvelot 2019 130
Pinot Noir
Chateau Montus Madiran 135
Cabernet sauvignon, Tannat
Savigny-Les-Beaune, Domaine Maldant Pauvelot 2018 140
Pinot Noir
Chateau Saint Valentin, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru 144
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Merlot )
La Clape, Chateau Rouquette-sur-mer, Cuvée Henry Lapierr: 150
Syrah, Carignan, Mourvédre
Nuits-Saint-Georges, Pierre Mayeul 2016 105
Pinot Noir
Gevrey-Chambertin, Pierre Mayeul 2018 145

Pinot Noir



CANADA

Megalomaniac, VQA, Série Heritage \ 95
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Merlot
Osoyoos Larose, Pétales d’Osoyoos 150
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Merlot
Osovoos Larose, Le Grand Vin, 2017 225
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Merlot
Q&A, par Jason Priestley, Okanagan Valley \ 290
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdo
VINS ROUGES/RED WINES
ITALIE
Rivus, IGT Toscana (500ml) A5
Sangiovese
Rivus, IGT Toscana (750ml) 68
Sangiovese
Geografico Bosco del Grillo Governo, IGT Toscana 75
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Geografico Capofosso, Chianti Riserva ) 80
Sangiovese
Serego Alighieri Possessioni, Rosso Verrona 80
Sangiovese, Corvina, Molinara
Serego Alighieri Bellovile, IGT Toscana 85
Sangiovese et encépagements autochtones
Pasqua Vigneti e Cantine SPA, DOC Valpolicella Ripasso Superior 85
Corniva, Rondinella, Negrette
Mocali I Piaggioni, IGT Toscana 90
Cabernet-Sauvignon
Castello Nipozzano, Chianti 105
Sangiovese
Quattro Passi, Appassimento, Veneto 105
Corvina
Schioppettino, Conti di Prampero, DOC 120
Schioppettino
Umberto Cesari, Liano Sangiovese 120
Cabernet-Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Ornellaia Le Volte, Toscana 125
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese
Villa Antinori, Chianti Classico Riserva 135
Sangiovese
Barolo, Rocca Ripalta, Piémont 2016 178
Nebbiolo
Masi, Costasera, Amarone Della Valpolicella Classico 205
Corniva, Rondinella, Molinara
Castel Giocondo, Brunello Di Montalcino 230
Sangiovese
Geografico, Brunello Di Montalcino 260
Sangiovese
Tenuta San guido ‘Sassicaia’ Bolgheri 2016 1 550

Cabernet Sauvignon



VINS ROUGES/RED WINES

LTATS-UNIS

Three Thieves, Trinchero Family Estate, Californie 72
Cabernet Sauvignon

Pedroncelli, Dry Creek Valley, Mother Clone 95
Zinfandel

Joel Gott, Trinchero 90
Cabernet-Sauvignon

Navigator, Sonoma Country . 105
Pinot Noir

Erath, Oregon 110
Pinot Noir

Amador County, Terra d’Oro 128
Zinfandel

Bravium Anderson Valley 170
Pinot Noir

Neyers Cabernet Sauvignon Nappa Valley, 2018 410
Cabernet-Sauvignon

Caymus Vineyard, Grace Family Vineyard 2020 454
Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley, Artemis 485
Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag’s Leap Wine Cellars, Napa Valley, SL.V. 2019 700
Cabernet Sauvignon
NOUVEAU MONDE

Bodega Vina Zorzal, Navarre ESP 75
Tempranillo

Arboleda, valle de Aconcagua, CHL 75
Cabernet Sauvignon

Karl May, Rheinhessen, ALL 80
Pinot Noir

Bodega Calle, Alberti 154, AR 95
Malbec

Penfolds Max’s 125
Shiraz Cabernet-Sauvignon

Cloudy Bay, NZ 195
Pinot Noir

J de José de Sousa José Maria da Fonseca 2017, PRT 230
Grand Noir, Touriga Francesa, Touriga Nacional

Miguel Rorres, Penedés, Mas La Plana 2016, ESP 285

Cabernet-Sauvignon

‘,\aERS 54
¥ 2

LIMITLESS
DINING

Vin exclusif Accor

1 février 2024



CARTE DES VIN EXCLUSIEFS

Champagnes

Louis Roderer, Collection Brut Premier
Louis Roderer, Vintage 2015

Louis Roderer, Blanc de Blanc

Bordeaux

Les Pagodes de Cos, Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estéphe

La Croix de Ducru Beaucaillou, Saint-Julien
Alter Ego de Palmer, Margaux

Chateau Brane-Cantenac 2¢ Cru, Margaux
Chateau Pontet-Canet 5¢ Cru, Pauillac
Pauillac Les Forts de Latour, Pauillac

Les Forts de Latour, Pauillac

Historical XIX th Century, Chateau Palmer
Chateau Latour I¢ Cru, Pauillac

Les Forts de Latour, Pauillac, (1 500 ml)

Chateau Pomerol Le Pin, Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Corton, Clos du Roi Grand Cru,
Domaine de La Pousse d'Or

Pommard 1¢ Cru, Grand Clos des Epenots,

Domaine de Courcel

Gevrey - Chambertin 1¢r Cru Bel Air,
Domaine Taupenot-Merme

Vosne - Romanée 1¢r Cru, Clos des Réas,
Domaine Michel Gros

Corton Bressandes Grand Cru,
Domaine Chandon de Briailles
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru,
Domaine Taupenot-Merme

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru,

Domaine de la Vougeraie

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru,

Domaine d'Eugénie

65/60z

2016
2017
2016
2009
2012
2015
2009
2014
2012
2012
1979

2019

2018

2020

2018

2019

2020

2018

2015

380
510

550

410
110
620
680
800

1 300
2 200
2 500
4000
1160
12 580

800

1025

1025

1 200

1 800

1 900

2 500



